District: All
Round: 1
Church: All

Date
04/18/25

Time

8:00 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:49 AM
8:59 AM
9:09 AM
9:20 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:01 PM
12:07 PM
12:13 PM
12:19 PM
12:25 PM
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:13 PM
1:21 PM
1:29 PM

Room

Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220

RegID

617838
617737
617935
617760
617487
613267
613266
613265
617714
617920
611433
617627
617507
617583
611442
617810
617945
617767
617760
617872
611422
617488
617864
611443
617839
617571
617840
613260
611420
617888
617578

Participant

Doyle, Justyce-Joy
Petrone, Marley
Gilbride, Brooklyn
Carter, Isabella
Penland, Samara
Hands Up
Dynamic Duo
Jesus-Loving ASL Peeps
McLaughlin, Audrey
Guzman, Juliette
Charles, Tiffany
Burgess, Jayla
Grimmond, Ariella
Greiner, Olivia
Dallaway, Naomi
Gilliam, Naomi
Mulero, Amanda
Short, Grace
Carter, Isabella
Kaddour, Taim
Oudkerk, Gabrielle
Penland, Malakai
Stokes, Marquis
Hairston, Joseph
Got Your Six
Christ at the Core
Nailed It

DQ3

Pinnock, Michael

Penumala, Shemuel Bezaleel

Akinyele, Peace

Category

American Sign Language Solo
American Sign Language Solo
American Sign Language Solo
American Sign Language Solo
American Sign Language Solo
American Sign Language Group
American Sign Language Group
American Sign Language Group
American Sign Language Solo
Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Spoken Word

Stand-Up Comedy

Stand-Up Comedy

Stand-Up Comedy

Stand-Up Comedy

Stand-Up Comedy

Dramatized Quoting, Ensemble
Dramatized Quoting, Ensemble
Dramatized Quoting, Ensemble
Dramatized Quoting, Ensemble
Rap Solo

Rap Solo

Rap Solo

Church

Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Mohawk Valley Church - Marcy, NY
Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Calvary A/G - Monroe, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Mohawk Valley Church - Marcy, NY
Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
Calvary A/G - Ozone Park, NY
Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY
Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
House on the Rock - Rockaway Park, NY
Newsong Church - Bronx, NY

A/G - Groton, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Life for the Nations Church - Albany, NY
Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
Calvary A/G - Monroe, NY

Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY

Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
Life for the Nations Church - Albany, NY
Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY



1:38 PM
1:55 PM
2:03 PM
2:11 PM
2:19 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM

Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220
Whitney 220

617574
617544
617849
617998
617653
617485
617999

ESM Readers

Karampatsos, Hailey
Tannahill, Casey

Pandolfo, Caleb

Louis, Nicole

YNC- Young New Creations
You Only Live Once

Readers Theater
Dramatized Quoting, Solo
Dramatized Quoting, Solo
Dramatized Quoting, Solo
Dramatized Quoting, Solo
Rap Group

Rap Group

Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY
Capital Church - Schenectady, NY
Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
Mission Church - Holmes, NY
Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
Calvary A/G - Monroe, NY

Faith A/G - Poughkeepsie, NY



